
ÆP

ß¦F>

ß¦F>

!!5

!!5

!!5

!!5

!!5

!!5!!5

!!5

!!5

!̂!̂

!̂

!̂

!̂

!̂

!̂

!̂

!̂

!̂

!̂

!̂

!̂

!̂

William
Whitfield

Park

Wentworth-Caldwell
Park

Station 27

LEAD Prep
Southeast

Croft
Middle
School

Paragon Mills
School
26-1

Crievewood Baptist
Church - Temporary
26-2

Norman Binkley
School
26-3

Crievewood
Baptist Church

26-4

Brentwood Hills
Church of Christ
34-5

C r i e v e
H a l l

H e a r t h stone

V a l l e y
V i e w

T e r r a c e

V a l l e y
V i e w

M e a d o w s

C a n t e r b u r y
H i l l

P a r a g o n
H i l l s

P a g oda

H e r b e r t
H e i g h t s

H i g h v i e w
A c r e s

F o x c roft

P a r a g o n
M i l l s

P r o v i d e n c e
P a r k

W o o d l a n d
H i l l s

P a r a g o n
P l a c e

K e n i l w o r t h
E s t a t e s

B r e n t v i e w
M e a d o w s

H a r d i n g
P l a c e

C o a c h
H o u s e
( T h e )

C a l d w e l l
C o u r t

W o o d l e a
P l a c e

O a k c rest

S t o n e gate

S t o n e
B o x

C r e e k

C o v e n t r y
S q u a r e

R a d nor

W i n d s o r
P a r k

C a l d w e l l - A b b a y
H a l l

W e l c h
M e a d o w s

C a l d w e l l
C o u n t r y
E s t a t e s

N o b H i l l
V i l l a s

P r e s e r v e a t
B r e n t w o o d

P l a y e r s
C l u b

M a g n o l i a
H a l l

W e l c h
B e n d

E d m o n d s o n
M a n o r

W i n d l a n d s
S o u t h

B r o o k ridge

L o n g w o o d a t
S o u t h e r n

H i l l s

E l y s i a n
P a r k

C r i e v e  Hall

2 8 -32 8 -3

2 6 -12 6 -1

2 6 -22 6 -2

2 6 -32 6 -3

2 6 -42 6 -4

3 0 -23 0 -2

4 - 14 - 1

Grassmere /
Nashville Zoo

Paragon
Mills Park

Ellington
Agricultural

Campus

Council District 26 Trail

!̂ Polling Location

!!5 Nashville Public School

ß¦F> Fire Station

Voting Precinct

1
3

35

3334

2
9

10

8 11

4

15

13

6

23

31

14

7

12

22

20

29

5

25
17

16
24

32

19

26 28

21

2730

18

µ
Metropolitan Government of Nashville & Davidson Co.
Planning Department
Coord. System: Tennessee State Plane - Ft.
Datum: NAD83

0 0.25 0.5
Miles


